
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 

3/12/2020 12:50:09 PM 
To: Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Gordon Anderson 

(Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com) [Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com]; David Beauchamp 
[DBeauchamp@esassoc.com]; Maureen Reilly [MReilly@toddgroundwater.com]; Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; IBECproject [IBECproject@esassoc.com] 

CC: Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com] 

Subject: IBEC 
Location: 

Start: 3/12/2020 2:00:00 PM 
End: 3/12/2020 3:00:00 PM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

mber. 
ur video conferencing system or application to start 

Need help? Go to 


